Features and Benefits:
•	� Safety first. Third-party tested. Safety factors of clamp ratings meet or exceed
industry standards.
•	� Easy belt maintenance. A single pair can be used to block off belt
for maintenance.
•	� Belt versatility. Can be used on multiple conveyor belting types including flat,
sidewall, chevron, and other specialty profiles.

Can be used on solid woven PVC/PVG or
rubber cover plied belting.
TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps COMPLETE Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering Number TUG6 Weight TUG8 Weight
mm 6 Ton 8 Ton kgs. kgs.
Up to 900 TUG6-36-AL TUG8-36-AL 61 81
Up to 1050 TUG6-42-AL TUG8-42-AL 64 86
Up to 1200 TUG6-48-AL TUG8-48-AL 67 91
Up to 1400 TUG6-54-AL TUG8-54-AL 70 96
Up to 1600 TUG6-60-AL TUG8-60-AL 73 101
Up to 1800 TUG6-72-AL TUG8-72-AL 80 111
Up to 2200 N/A TUG8-84-AL N/A 121
Up to 2400 N/A TUG8-96-AL N/A 131
Note: A complete set of TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps includes four aluminum clamp bars and four steel clamp ends.
Contact customer service for information on steel bars.
TUG HD Belt Clamps are perfect for
use with sidewall belts. Ordering
numbers for a pair of 300 mm bars are
TUG6B-12-AL, TUG8B-12-AL.
TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps are engineered
for heavy-duty applications and can be
used with a variety of materials and
belt types.
Aluminum Content
Aluminum
Alloy Type
Percent
Mg
Magnesium
Ti
Titanium
6061 1.00% 0%
TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps PAIR Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering Number TUG6 Weight TUG8 Weight
mm 6 Ton 8 Ton kgs. kgs.
Up to 900 TUG6P-36-AL TUG8P-36-AL 30 40
Up to 1050 TUG6P-42-AL TUG8P-42-AL 32 43
Up to 1200 TUG6P-48-AL TUG8P-48-AL 34 45
Up to 1400 TUG6P-54-AL TUG8P-54-AL 35 48
Up to 1600 TUG6P-60-AL TUG8P-60-AL 37 50
Up to 1800 TUG6P-72-AL TUG8P-72-AL 40 55
Up to 2200 N/A TUG8P-84-AL N/A 60
Up to 2400 N/A TUG8P-96-AL N/A 65
Note: A pair of TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps includes two aluminum clamp bars and two steel clamp ends.
Contact customer service for information on steel bars.
TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps REPLACEMENT BARS PAIR Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering Number TUG6 Weight TUG8 Weight
mm 6 Ton 8 Ton kgs. kgs.
300 TUG6B-12-AL TUG8B-12-AL 3 5
Up to 900 TUG6B-36-AL TUG8B-36-AL 10 15
Up to 1050 TUG6B-42-AL TUG8B-42-AL 11 17
Up to 1200 TUG6B-48-AL TUG8B-48-AL 13 20
Up to 1400 TUG6B-54-AL TUG8B-54-AL 14 22
Up to 1600 TUG6B-60-AL TUG8B-60-AL 16 25
Up to 1800 TUG6B-72-AL TUG8B-72-AL 19 30
Up to 2200 N/A TUG8B-84-AL N/A 35
Up to 2400 N/A TUG8B-96-AL N/A 40
Note: A replacement complete set of TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps includes two aluminum clamp bars.
Contact customer service for information on steel bars.
TUG™ REPLACEMENT CLAMP END
Ordering